

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality – Water Resources Division
STORMWATER DISCHARGE PERMIT APPLICATION
Table 3: Inventory of Applicant Owned or Operated Facilities and 
storm water structural controls with a discharge of Stormwater to surface waters of the state.	
	Applicant Owned/ Operated Facility

GISD
	Address or Parcel ID of Facility

	Potential to discharge pollutants to surface waters of the state.

	Catch basins
	Discharge Point or Outfall
	Detention basins
	Oil/water separators 
	Pump Stations 
	Secondary containment 
	Constructed wetlands
	Infiltration basins and trenches
	Porous pavement
	Rain gardens
	Underground storage vaults or tanks
	Vegetated swales
	Other structural storm water controls – Provide a description below:

	Administration Buildings
	2413 W Maple Ave
	Medium
	10
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	N/A

	Skill Center #03260
	5081 Torry Rd
	Medium
	44
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	N/A

	Elmer A Knoph Learning Center
	1493 W Maple Ave
	Low
	16
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	N/A

	Special Education Skill Center
	Linden Rd
	Medium
	14
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	System outlets to a private detention basin.

	Marion Crouse  Center-Special Education
	Luce Rd
	Low
	21
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	N/A

	Special Education Services
	Maple Rd
	Medium
	7
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	N/A

	Legon-Not in Urbanized Area
	E Farrand Rd
	Low
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
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	N/A, No stormwater structures



No other Facilities not listed above.  No other Storm Water Controls not listed above.


Delete Rows that are not Applicable. Add address/ PID, Potential Discharges are Low, medium or High, see Attachment 7 for facility assessment and priority guide, place the number of storm water controls in each box, (Example: your administration bldg has 3 catch basins  you would put [3] in the appropriate box)  you can put N/A or 0 for those  storm water controls that you do not have on those facilities.
